DG Series
Mechanical Force Gauge
SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION
Handheld or Mount on Teststand
The CHATILLON® DG Series is mechanical force gauges ideal for a wide range of
force testing applications up to 500 lbf (2.5 kN). Based on our popular
DPPH Series force gauge, the DG Series features a larger, 2.25-inch dial for im-
proved resolution and readability, a peak hold button, durable plastic housing,

• 2 Year Warranty
DG Series
Portable Kit
The Ergonomic force kits are ideal for job task analysis,
functional capacity and muscle strength analysis.
The di�erent ergonomic kits are popular for usage in
the �eld and at physical therapy facilities. These kits can
be used with both our mechanical LG and DG Series or
the Digital DF II Series force gauges.
Read the detailed brochure online to see the di�erent
types of kits available.
Ergonomic Gauge kit K-DMG-200/500 with 200 or 500Lbf DG Gauge
Ordering
DG Series
Model lbf kgf N
DG-200 200 x 1.0 lbf
DG-300 300 x 1.5 lbf
DG-400 400 x 2.0 lbf
DG-500 500 x 2.5 lbf
DG-100KG 100 x 0.50 kgf
DG-250KG 250 x 1.25 kgf
DG-1000N 1000 x 5 N
DG-2500N 2500 x 12.5 N
Accessories
Part No. Description DG-XXXX
  SPK-FMG-011B Flat Adapter* 
  SPK-FMG-012C Hook, Stationary* 